Service Tools for HVAC/R
Catalog 26
D-TEK Stratus®
REFRIGERANT LEAK DETECTOR AND PORTABLE MONITOR
A2L CERTIFIED
W
ARR ANTY
W

est in concentration, then switch to classic pinpoint mode
(right) to pinpoint the leak.
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-TEK Stratus
(includes refrigerant sensor only)
724-202-G1
D-TEK Stratus
(includes CO2 sensor only)
724-204-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Earbuds 721-607-G1
TEK-Check R134a reference leak 703-080-G10
Wall charger (US and international) 721-606-G1
12 V (dc) car charger 721-605-G1
Lithium ion battery 721-702-G1
Battery charging cradle 721-610-G1
Battery/cradle combo 721-604-G1
Extra-long probe 721-611-G1
Needle probe extension 721-612-G1
Refrigerant sensor
(Detects CFCs, HFCFs,
HFCs, and HFOs)
724-701-G1

Probe length ~17 in. (43 cm)
Warranty Two-year over-the-counter
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-TEK 3 (includes refrigerant sensor only) 721-202-G1
D-TEK 3 (includes CO2 sensor only) 721-204-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Earbuds 721-607-G1
TEK-Check R134a reference leak 703-080-G10
Wall charger (US and international) 721-606-G1
12 V (dc) car charger 721-605-G1
Lithium ion battery 721-702-G1
Battery charging cradle 721-610-G1
Battery/cradle combo 721-604-G1
Extra-long probe (~27 in. (69cm)) 721-611-G1
Needle probe extension (coming soon) 721-612-G1
Refrigerant sensor
(Detects CFCs, HFCFs, HFCs, and HFOs)
724-701-G1
CO2 sensor 724-701-G2
Filter cap 712-705-G1
Filter cartridges 712-707-G1
Carrying case 721-700-G1
4www.inficonservicetools.com  |  service.tools@inficon.com
D - T E K  3  R E F R I G E R A N T  L E A K  D E T E C T O R
5
D-TEK® Select

Probe length 15 in. (38 cm)
Warranty Two-year over-the-counter
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-TEK Select (115 V) 712-202-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Headphones 032-0430
Premium headphones 032-0427
TEK-Check R134a 703-080-G10
reference leak
115 V (ac) wall charger 033-0019-G1
12 V (dc) car charger 703-055-P1
Replacement NiMH battery 712-700-G1
Replacement sensor 712-701-G1
Filter cap 712-705-G1
Filter cartridges 712-707-G1
Carrying case 712-702-G1
www.inficonservicetools.com  |  service.tools@inficon.com
A2L CERTIFIED
W
ARR ANTY

Certifications CE
Warranty Two-year over-the-counter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Whisper 711-202-G1
Whisper with
accessory kit
711-203-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Headphones 032-0430
Premium headphones 032-0427
Whisper Transmitter 711-600-G1
Contact probe 711-316-G1
Carrying case 711-701-G1
W H I S P E R  U LT R A S O N I C  L E A K  D E T E C T O R
ADVANTAGES
■ � Detects pressure and vacuum leaks for all gases
■ � Works even in noisy environments

Weight 0.52 lb. (240 g)
Warranty One-year over-the-counter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pilot Plus 710-202-G1
Pilot Plus with KF16 flange 710-202-G27
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Holster case 715-400-P1
Carrying case 710-600-G1
Spare filters 710-701-G1
W
ARR ANTY
W
A R R A N T Y